Datenblatt zu DC Pulse Power Supply MPS1500P
BeamTec GmbH
Wolfgang-Paul-Str. 4
89081 Ulm
Germany
Geschäftsführer: Ralph Kempter
Handelsregister Ulm: HRB Nr. 720095
Sitz:Ulm
USt-ID-Nr.: DE238193863
Telefon: +49 731 146620 0
Telefax: +49 731 146620 99
E-Mail: info@beamtec.de
Internet: www.beamtec.de
Bank: BW Bank Ulm
BIC: SOLADEST600
IBAN EUR: DE05 6005 0101 0002 5061 55
IBAN USD: DE43 6005 0101 7482 1929 31
Seite 1 von 1
Order number: BT-MPS1500P-R2
Hersteller: BeamTec
Gewicht:10 kg
DC Pulse Power Supply MPS1500P
€6,180.00 *
Prices plus VAT plus shipping costs
Delivery time 40 Workdays
Product information "DC Pulse Power Supply MPS1500P"
Magnetron DC Puls Power Supply MPS1500P
Max. DC power:         1500 W (1,5 kVA)
with ultra-fast arc detection and handling;
dual output configuration for up to two independent sources
max. output voltage: 1000 V
max. power in pulse mode: 1050 W
Max. current:         3 A
ignition voltage:        1200 V
pulse frequency         10 kHz ... 300 kHz
min. pulse width         2 us
duty cycle         3 ... 70%
Regulation:         power, current, voltage
Arc-detection:         < 95 ns
Interfaces:         RS232 ; (optional: A/D + Ethernet; alternatively: RS485)
Mains:                 1 x 180-265 V AC
Dimensions:         19", 2 U
Related links to"DC Pulse Power Supply MPS1500P"
• - Do you have any questions concerning this product?
• - Further products by BeamTec